8.559070

EepEUBD Ul BPBIN VSN ‘L90LE ‘99SSBUUs] ‘UijuRIL (60S BUNS)
‘ani@ Yiod Aespur] Aepy 9Lt ‘ou| eouawy Jo soxeN :Aq painquisid | oy

Music for Prepared Piano, Vol. 2

g

—
& e BB

CAGE

NAXOS

Playing
Time:

<
=
©

‘PYT [RUONBUWISIU| HNH 1002 © "PY] [Buoieulalu| HNH 1002 @
*peyqiyoud osip 10edwod siyy jo BuiAdoo pue Buiseopeoiq
‘gouewliopad olgnd pasLoOYINeU ‘PaAIasal SUOlE|SUBL}

pue sixa) “yomue ‘Buipiodas punos siy} Ui Sybu ||y

COMPACT
disé
8.559070

W W

NAXOS
U

JOHN CAGE

(1912-1992)
The Perilous Night
No. 1
No. 2
No. 3
No. 4
No. 5
No. 6
Tossed as it is Untroubled
Daughters of the

Lonesome Isle
Root of an Unfocus

Primitive
Mysterious Adventure

And the Earth Shall
Bear Again

SNEENE BNCEDENE

The Unavailable Memory of
Music for Marcel Duchamp
Totem Ancestor

A Room

Prelude for Meditation

=
=2

Recorded in St John Chrysostom Church, Newmarket, Ontario,
Canada, from 4th-9th December, 1999.

2:32
0:52
4:14
1:15
0:42
3:36
3:09

9:25
4:55
4:22
8:11

3:27
4:07
5:02
2:04
2:01
1:04

Co-Producer and Editor: Bonnie Silver « Co-Producer & Engineer:

Norbert Kraft « Music Notes: Peter Quinn
Piano: Yamaha CF3, provided by Yamaha Canada.
Cover Photo: Chameleon Music by Tim Smith, 2000

AMERICAN CLASSICS

The American composer John Cage
had a seminal influence on the
American avant-garde and on music
throughout the world. His interests
in Zen Buddhism, the I Ching and in
Hinduism were reflected in his inno-
vative and experimental music in
which he extended the musical
vocabulary to include elements of
noise and chance.

English Text / Texte en frangais / Texto en espaiiol I

WWW.
naxos.com

A

SOXVN

HOVD

7 [0A ‘ouel paxedaid Ioj dIsnjA[

0L06SS°8



