



AMERICAN CLASSICS

The American composer John Cage had a seminal influence on the American avant-garde and on music throughout the world. His interests in Zen Buddhism, the I Ching and in Hinduism were reflected in his innovative and experimental music in which he extended the musical vocabulary to include elements of noise and chance.

JOHN CAGE

(1912-1992)

The Perilous Night

1	No. 1	2:32
2	No. 2	0:52
3	No. 3	4:14
4	No. 4	1:15
5	No. 5	0:42
6	No. 6	3:36
7	Tossed as it is Untroubled	3:09
8	Daughters of the Lonesome Isle	9:25
9	Root of an Unfocus	4:55
10	Primitive	4:22
11	Mysterious Adventure	8:11
12	And the Earth Shall Bear Again	3:27
13	The Unavailable Memory of	4:07
14	Music for Marcel Duchamp	5:02
15	Totem Ancestor	2:04
16	A Room	2:01
17	Prelude for Meditation	1:04

Recorded in St John Chrysostom Church, Newmarket, Ontario, Canada, from 4th-9th December, 1999.

Co-Producer and Editor: Bonnie Silver • Co-Producer & Engineer: Norbert Kraft • Music Notes: Peter Quinn

Piano: Yamaha CF3, provided by Yamaha Canada.

Cover Photo: *Chameleon Music* by Tim Smith, 2000

Playing Time:
60:49

All rights in this sound recording, artwork, texts and translations reserved. Unauthorised public performance, broadcasting and copying of this compact disc prohibited.
© 2001 HNH International Ltd. © 2001 HNH International Ltd.
Distributed by: Naxos of America Inc., 416 Mary Lindsay Polk Drive,
(Suite 509) Franklin, Tennessee, 37067, USA. Made in Canada



8.559070

05537



English Text / Texte en français / Texto en español

www.
naxos.com



3894390702 3